
RASPORED ČASOVA ZA MASTERCLASS  
PROF.DR.JOKUT MIHAILOVIĆ 

 

TERMIN ČASA IME I PREZIME UČESNIKA 

PONEDJELJAK 26.03.2018.god. 

9:00 Amina Mujalo 
9:45 Alan Kečević 

10:30 Iman Tabak 
11:15 PAUZA 
11:30 Adis Ismić 
12:15 Nedim Seferović 
13:00 
------- 
16:00 
16:45 
17:30 
18:15 
18:30 
19:15 

Amina Sejmenović 
--------------------- 
Mahdi Čerimagić i Lana Hadžić 
Emi Trnka 
Emi Trnka 
PAUZA 
Berin Hadžialjević 
Merjem Kurtović 

UTORAK 27.03.2018.god. 

9:00 Amina Mujalo 
9:45 Karla Martinović 

10:30 Iman Tabak 
11:15 PAUZA 
11:30 Adis Ismić 
12:15 Nedim Seferović 
13:00 
------- 
16:00 
16:45 
17:30 
18:15 
18:30 
19:15 

Amina Sejmenović 
--------------------- 
Ilhana Rahić 
Ajla Hrbinić i Ida Kahrimanović 
Merjem Kurtović 
PAUZA 
Dinko Kaleta 
Vedad Dedović i Una Fazlić 

SRIJEDA 28.05.2018.god. 

9:00 Mahir Vehabović 
9:45 Maja Čelica i Nađa Gradašević 

10:30 Iman Tabak 
11:15 PAUZA 
11:30 Eldar Husomanović 
12:15 Sara Lazar 
13:00 
------- 
16:00 
16:45 
17:30 
18:15 
18:30 
19:15 

Merjem Kurtović 
--------------------- 
Naida Ljevaković 
Eva Nevesinjac 
Tara Šiljak i Erna Sultanović 
PAUZA 
Tara Šiljak i Erna Sultanović 
Esma Pleh 


